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2021 Men's Track & Field Schedule

Cedarville University Athletics

All Starting Times Eastern

Date Time At Opponent Location Result

January 29, 2021 (Friday) 8:45 AM Away Indiana Tech Invitational Fort Wayne, IN Non-Scoring

February 5, 2021 (Friday) 10:00

AM

Away Tiffin Invitational Tiffin, OH Non-Scoring

February 12, 2021 (Friday) 5:00 PM Away Ohio Wesleyan Dual Delaware, OH Non-Scoring

February 20, 2021

(Saturday)

11:00

AM

Away Hillsdale Tune-Up Hillsdale, MI 1st of 8

February 26, 2021 (Friday) 10:00

AM

Home G-MAC Indoor Championship Cedarville, OH Doden Field House 6th of 11

March 11, 2021 (Thursday) 1:30 PM Away NCAA DII Indoor Championship Birmingham, AL tie 29th of

55

March 27, 2021 (Saturday) 10:00

AM

Home Yellow Jacket Collegiate Open Cedarville, OH Yellow Jacket T&F

Complex

2nd of 24

April 2, 2021 (Friday) 11:00

AM

Away High Point VertKlasse Meeting High Point, NC Non-Scoring

April 3, 2021 (Saturday) 11:00

AM

Away Taylor Invitational Upland, IN Non-Scoring

April 9, 2021 (Friday) 3:30 PM Away Lee Invitational Cleveland, TN 13th of 35

April 10, 2021 (Saturday) 10:00

AM

Away Indiana Tech Opener Fort Wayne, IN Non-Scoring

April 16, 2021 (Friday) 12:30

PM

Away Tiffin Outdoor Invitational Tiffin, OH Non-Scoring

April 24, 2021 (Saturday) 9:00 AM Away Miami RedHawk Invitational Oxford, OH Non-Scoring

May 5, 2021 (Wednesday) 2:00 PM Away G-MAC Outdoor Championship Owensboro, KY 6th of 10

May 27, 2021 (Thursday) TBA Away NCAA DII Outdoor

Championship

Allendale, MI

May 28, 2021 (Friday) TBA Away NCAA DII Outdoor

Championship

Allendale, MI

May 29, 2021 (Saturday) TBA Away NCAA DII Outdoor

Championship

Allendale, MI
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